

Sessions Case No. 46/2022

Present: P. C. Karmakar (J.O. No. WB00651)
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
Alipurduar.

Order no.37
dt.15.07.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Bablu Bagchi is produced from J.C.

Ld. Lawyer on behalf on of the custody accused files
hajira.

Ld. P.P. in charge files hazira.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 27.08.2024 for evidence of csw no. 5 and 9.

Fix 28.08.2024 for evidence of csw no. 13 and 14.

Fix 29.08.2024 for evidence of csw no. 15.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dict.& corr. by me

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
Alipurduar

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
Alipurduar