

Session Case No. 46/2022
CNR No. WBJP05-000347-2022
Additional Session Judge,
Alipurduar.

Order no. 64
dt.10.06.2026

This day is fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P files hazira.

Accused Bablu Bagchi is produced from J.C. through V.C.

Ld Lawyer on behalf of the custody accused files hazira.

P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 20.07.2026 for evidence of PW 16.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dict.& corr. by me

Additional Session Judge
I/C, FTC-I

Additional Session Judge
I/C, FTC-I